Individual Results: Nationals Indy Saturday/Relay Sunday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 9, 2017

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results wildCard
Category: Chief
1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:38:98
2 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown 01:42:35
3 McKinley David Fredericton Fire Department llflri:g:rr]icton FD - Team Titan 01:52:98
4 Harnum Craig Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept 01:58:54
5 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department 02:17:49
6 Morgenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department HiRise/Donut 05:50:58
Code Box
Category: Rookie
1 Storey Anthony Fredericton Fire Department E'i':g:rzicmn FD - Team Titan 01:24:89
2 forbes joe Wellington North Fire Services 01:27:61
3 Fregonas Eric F!eming College Pre-Service F!eming College Pre-Service Donut Box  01:31:78
Firefighters Firefighters 1
4 Hamel Frédéric College Montmorency College Montmorency 01:31:92
5 Grant Danny F!eming College Pre-Service F!eming College Pre-Service Hammer 01:32:09
Firefighters Firefighters 1
6 Howitt Quinn Lambton College Lambton College 01:33:20
. Mathieu- ; ; 24-
7 Blaquiére Daniel Dieppe Fire Department 01:34:42
8 Poier Sam Lambton College Lambton College 01:35:87
9 Palmer Danny Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department  Door 01:37:40
10 Chlebek Kris Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire 01:39:11
Department Department
11 Nail John St. Catharines F.D. 01:39:85
12 langevin Cedrick College Montmorency College Montmorency 01:41:77
13 Way Alex Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept 01:42:37
14 Hoffman Anthony Fort McMurray Fire Department 01:43:26
15 Barszcz Dave St. Catharines F.D. St. Qgtharines F.D. - Herc's Door 01:43:43
Nutrition
16 Terris William Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services FireFit 01:44:10
Team 2
17 Cusson Maxime Service Incendie Ville de Granby 01:46:04
; Jean- .40-
18 Brien Christophe College Montmorency College Montmorency 01:49:47
19 Dery Ben Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Fire Department 01:49:60
20 Mendelsohn Kevin Yukon Fire Marshal's Office :\(AueI:]on Fire Marshal's Office - 01:59:24
21 Wierdsma  Nick Fleming College Pre-Service 02:01:30
Firefighters
29 Vague Alex Siksika First Nation Fire & 02:02:09
Rescue
23 St-Vincent Pascal College Montmorency College Montmorency 02:02:78
. . . . Hi
. Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service _. AE.
24 Hill Connor Firefighters Firefighters 1 g:)s):e/Donut 02:05:08
25 Pumputis Philip Lambton College Lambton College 02:06:12
26 Ras Kevin Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Department 02:21:21
27 Wonnacott Brad Charlottetown Fire Department 02:22:03
. . . North Perth Fire Team ED-
28 Miller Brett North Perth Fire Service SPINRITE 02:52:31
29 Ross Katherine  Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department 02:52:51

30 Boudreau Mathieu Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept 02:55:16



31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Harding
Donohoe

wade

Barry

Coyne
Boyd
Olsen
Hann
Berrigan

Eaglestone

Kathryn
Katie

aaron

Suzanne

Megan
Elizabeth
Kelsie
Geoffrey
Sean

Ben

Category: Volunteer

© 00 N O o~ WDN -~

-
o

- A
w N -

-
a b

-
]

17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29

Makkinga
forbes
Ivanski
Balbaki
Lavallee
Haughn
Martin

Pittman
Marchand
Morrison

Buck
Carroll
Tabbert
Nason

Reesor
Gibson
Adamson
Penner

Brien
Russell

Leduc

Hutchison

Lloyd
savoie
Arseneault
Whelan

Mendelsohn
Gatt

Cooke

Aaron
joe
Jimmy
Basem
Brian
Tom
Caelen

Tyson
Rene
Mike

Ryan
lan
Tony
Blair

Matt
Chris
Chad

Myron

Jean-
Christophe

Trevor

Denis

Jay

Rhodri
pierre
Marco
Owen

Kevin
Jeff
Shaun

Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Halifax Regional Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Wellington North Fire Services
Embrun Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Ottawa Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Syncrude Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Bridgewater Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Perth East Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.

North Perth Fire Service
Huron East Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

College Montmorency

Cobourg Fire Department

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

South Frontenac Fire Rescue
Balmoral F.D.

Balmoral F.D.

Gander Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Ingersoll Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters 1

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Fort McMurray
Womens Firefit

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - DNF
Men

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

DNS

DNS

Balmoral FD
Ottawa Fire Department

North Perth Fire Team

SPINRITE Donut Box

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

Donut

Box/Hammer

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Men

College Montmorency

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

Balmoral FD
Balmoral FD

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Men

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Men

03:22:31
03:23:52
03:29:70

03:32:80

03:50:83

05:24:57

05:46:70

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:20:36
01:27:61
01:30:35
01:32:60
01:32:82
01:34:36
01:35:34

01:35:96
01:37:36
01:40:03

01:41:16
01:42:03
01:42:91
01:43:56

01:43:91

01:45:35

01:46:86

01:46:92

01:49:47
01:49:72
01:50:85

01:52:47

01:54:52
01:56:97
01:58:26
01:59:15

01:59:24
02:01:55
02:02:47



30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39

40
41
42

43
44
45

St-Vincent
Woodhouse
Wonnacott
Kencis

Squires
Darling
Miller

Nicoll
wade

Coyne

Boyd
Gauthier
Olsen

Morgenthaler-
Code

Wardhaugh

Hann

Pascal
Duane
Brad
Andrew

Robert
Warren
Brett

Keltie-May
aaron

Megan
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Kelsie
Fiona

Taylor
Geoffrey

College Montmorency
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Charlottetown Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Leduc Fire Services
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Ottawa Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Coldstream Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

College Montmorency

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Ottawa Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Women

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -
Men

HiRise/Donut

02:02:78
02:21:79
02:22:03
02:23:54

02:26:63
02:27:84
02:52:31

03:12:52
03:29:70

03:50:83

05:24:57
05:43:28
05:46:70

05:50:58
06:19:41
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Nationals Indy Saturday/Relay Sunday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 9, 2017
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

