## Individual Results: Nationals Indy Saturday/Relay Sunday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 9, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:38:98	
2	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown		01:42:35	
3	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		01:52:98	
4	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:58:54	
5	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:17:49	
6	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		HiRise/Donut Box	05:50:58	
Cate	gory: Rookie						
1	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton FD - Team Titan Nissan		01:24:89	
2	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services	Modan		01:27:61	
3	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters 1	Donut Box	01:31:78	
4	Hamel	Frédéric	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:31:92	
5	Grant	Danny	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters 1	Hammer	01:32:09	
6	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:33:20	
7	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department			01:34:42	
8	Poier	Sam	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:35:87	
9	Palmer	Danny	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Door	01:37:40	
10	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:39:11	
11	Nail	John	St. Catharines F.D.	•		01:39:85	
12	langevin	Cedrick	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:41:77	
13	Way	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:42:37	
14	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department			01:43:26	
15	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition	Door	01:43:43	
16	Terris	William	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services FireFit Team 2		01:44:10	
17	Cusson	Maxime	Service Incendie Ville de Granby			01:46:04	
18	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:49:47	
19	Dery	Ben	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:49:60	
20	Mendelsohn	Kevin	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Men		01:59:24	
21	Wierdsma	Nick	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			02:01:30	
22	Vague	Alex	Siksika First Nation Fire & Rescue			02:02:09	
23	St-Vincent	Pascal	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		02:02:78	
24	Hill	Connor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters 1	Hi Rise/Donut Box	02:05:08	
25	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:06:12	
26	Ras	Kevin	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		02:21:21	
27	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:22:03	
28	Miller	Brett	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		02:52:31	
29	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department		02:52:51	
30	Boudreau	Mathieu	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		02:55:16	

31	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power			03:22:31
32	Donohoe	Katie	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters 1		03:23:52
33	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		03:29:70
34	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit		03:32:80
35	Coyne	Megan	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		03:50:83
36	Boyd	Elizabeth	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		05:24:57
37	Olsen	Kelsie	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		05:46:70
38	Hann	Geoffrey	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Men	DNF	00:00:00
39	Berrigan	Sean	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00
40	Eaglestone	Ben	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Volunt	eer				
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT			01:20:36
2	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:27:61
3	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:30:35
4	Balbaki	Basem	Tecumseh Fire Department			01:32:60
5	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral FD		01:32:82
6	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:34:36
7	Martin	Caelen	Kingston Fire Rescue			01:35:34
8	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:35:96
9	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:37:36
10	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE	Donut Box	01:40:03
11	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department			01:41:16
12	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.			01:42:03
13	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department			01:42:91
14	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.	N # B # E' T		01:43:56
15	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE	Danist	01:43:91
16	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Donut Box/Hammer	01:45:35
17	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		01:46:86
18	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Men		01:46:92
19	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:49:47
20	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department			01:49:72
21	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:50:85
22	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		01:52:47
23	Lloyd	Rhodri	South Frontenac Fire Rescue			01:54:52
24	savoie	pierre	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral FD		01:56:97
25	Arseneault	Marco	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral FD		01:58:26
26	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:59:15
27	Mendelsohn	Kevin	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Men		01:59:24
28	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:01:55
29				Yukon Fire Marshal's Office -		

30	St-Vincent	Pascal	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		02:02:78
31	Woodhouse	Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.			02:21:79
32	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:22:03
33	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:23:54
34	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:26:63
35	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:27:84
36	Miller	Brett	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		02:52:31
37	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services			03:12:52
38	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		03:29:70
39	Coyne	Megan	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		03:50:83
40	Boyd	Elizabeth	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		05:24:57
41	Gauthier	Stephanie	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		05:43:28
42	Olsen	Kelsie	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Women		05:46:70
43	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		HiRise/Donut Box	05:50:58
44	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Hammer	06:19:41
45	Hann	Geoffrey	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Men	DNF	00:00:00